
  



  ABERDARE TOWN 

- Thursday 24 April 2025 

- Thursday 26 June 2025 

- Thursday 20 November 2025 

 

  ABERTAFF FARM 

- Wednesday 30 April 2025 

- Wednesday 17 September 2025 

- Wednesday 26 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 March 2026 

 

  AVONDALE 

- Wednesday 30 April 2025 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Wednesday 26 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 March 2026 

 

  BETHEL PLACE 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Thursday 19 June 2025 

- Thursday 13 November 2025 

- Thursday 12 February 2026 

 

  BRODEG 

- Thursday 24 April 2025 

- Thursday 26 June 2025 

- Thursday 20 November 2025 

 

  BRYN IFOR 

- Wednesday 7 May 2025 

- Tuesday 14 October 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

 

  BRYNAWELON 

- Thursday 24 April 2025 

- Thursday 26 June 2025 

- Thursday 20 November 2025 

 

  BRYNMAIR CLOSE 

- Tuesday 15 April 2025 

- Saturday 17 May 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

 

  BRYNSIRIOL 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Thursday 19 June 2025 

- Thursday 13 November 2025 

- Thursday 12 February 2026 

 

 

 

 

  BRYNTIRION 

- Wednesday 7 May 2025 

- Tuesday 14 October 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

 

  CLUB STREET 

- Wednesday 7 May 2025 

- Tuesday 14 October 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

 

  COEDGLAS 

- Wednesday 23 April 2025 

- Wednesday 25 June 2025 

- Wednesday 19 November 2025 

 

  CWRT BRYNCYNON 

- Wednesday 30 April 2025 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Wednesday 26 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 March 2026 

 

  CWRT GLAN WERN 

- Tuesday 29 April 2025 

- Tuesday 16 September 2025 

- Tuesday 25 November 2025 

- Tuesday 10 March 2026 

 

  CWRT LLANWONNO 

- Thursday 1 May 2025 

- Thursday 18 September 2025 

- Thursday 27 November 2025 

- Thursday 12 March 2026 

 

  CWRT TWYN RHYD 

- Thursday 8 May 2025 

- Wednesday 15 October 2025 

- Tuesday 14 January 2026 

 

  DAN Y RHIW 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Wednesday 18 June 2025 

- Wednesday 12 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 February 2026 

 

  DANYHEOL 

- Wednesday 23 April 2025 

- Wednesday 25 June 2025 

- Wednesday 19 November 2025 

 

 

 

 



  ERW LAS 

- Wednesday 23 April 2025 

- Wednesday 2 July 2025 

- Wednesday 15 October 2025 

- Tuesday 14 January 2026 

- Thursday 12 March 2026 

 

  FERNHILL 

- Wednesday 30 April 2025 

- Wednesday 17 September 2025 

- Wednesday 26 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 March 2026 

 

  GER YR AFON 

- Tuesday 15 April 2025 

- Saturday 17 May 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

- Tuesday 10 February 2026 

 

  GLYNHAFOD 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Wednesday 18 June 2025 

- Wednesday 12 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 February 2026 

 

  GOWER 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Thursday 19 June 2025 

- Thursday 13 November 2025 

- Thursday 12 February 2026 

 

  HAFN DEG 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Tuesday 24 June 2025 

- Thursday 18 September 2025 

- Tuesday 14 January 2026 

 

  HEOL ESGYN 

- Thursday 8 May 2025 

- Wednesday 15 October 2025 

- Tuesday 14 January 2026 

 

  HEOL KIER HARDIE 

- Thursday 24 April 2025 

- Thursday 26 June 2025 

- Thursday 20 November 2025 

 

  HEOL NANT 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Wednesday 18 June 2025 

- Wednesday 12 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 February 2026 

 

  HEOL Y PARC 

- Tuesday 15 April 2025 

- Saturday 17 May 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

- Tuesday 10 February 2026 

 

  KENDON 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Thursday 19 June 2025 

- Thursday 13 November 2025 

- Thursday 12 February 2026 

 

  LLWYNDERI 

- Wednesday 23 April 2025 

- Wednesday 25 June 2025 

- Wednesday 19 November 2025 

 

  LOWER STREET 

- Wednesday 7 May 2025 

- Tuesday 14 October 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

 

  MAECYNON 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Thursday 19 June 2025 

- Thursday 13 November 2025 

- Thursday 12 February 2026 

 

  MAES Y DERI 

- Tuesday 15 April 2025 

- Saturday 17 May 2025 

- Wednesday 2 July 2025 

- Wednesday 22 October 2025 

- Tuesday 10 February 2026 

 

  MAESBRYNNA 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Wednesday 18 June 2025 

- Wednesday 12 November 2025 

 

  MAESGWYN 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Wednesday 18 June 2025 

- Wednesday 12 November 2025 

 

  MAESYRHAF 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Tuesday 24 June 2025 

- Tuesday 18 November 2025 

 

 



  NANT Y FEWD 

- Wednesday 30 April 2025 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Wednesday 26 November 2025 

- Wednesday 11 March 2026 

 

  NAVIGATION 

- Thursday 1 May 2025 

- Thursday 18 September 2025 

- Thursday 27 November 2025 

- Thursday 12 March 2026 

 

  PANDY PLACE 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Thursday 19 June 2025 

- Thursday 13 November 2025 

- Tuesday 25 November 2025 

- Thursday 12 February 2026 

 

  PANTYCERDIN 

- Tuesday 29 April 2025 

- Tuesday 16 September 2025 

- Tuesday 10 March 2026 

 

  PARK V ABERCYNON 

- Tuesday 8 April 2025 

- Tuesday 1 July 2025 

- Tuesday 21 October 2025 

 

  PENDERYN 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Tuesday 24 June 2025 

- Tuesday 18 November 2025 

 

  PERTHCELYN 

- Tuesday 8 April 2025 

- Tuesday 1 July 2025 

- Tuesday 21 October 2025 

 

  ROWAN CLOSE 

- Thursday 1 May 2025 

- Thursday 18 September 2025 

- Thursday 27 November 2025 

- Thursday 12 March 2026 

 

  THE AVENUE 

- Tuesday 8 April 2025 

- Thursday 12 June 2025 

- Wednesday 1 October 2025 

- Tuesday 21 October 2025 

- Tuesday 23 December 2025 

 

  TIMOTHY PLACE 

- Tuesday 29 April 2025 

- Tuesday 16 September 2025 

- Tuesday 25 November 2025 

- Tuesday 10 March 2026 

 

  TRE GWILYM 

- Tuesday 29 April 2025 

- Tuesday 16 September 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

- Tuesday 10 March 2026 

 

  TRE IFOR 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Tuesday 24 June 2025 

- Tuesday 18 November 2025 

 

  TRE TELYNOG 

- Wednesday 7 May 2025 

- Tuesday 14 October 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

 

  TREFELIN 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Tuesday 24 June 2025 

- Tuesday 18 November 2025 

 

  TRENANT 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Tuesday 24 June 2025 

- Tuesday 18 November 2025 

 

  TRENEOL 

- Tuesday 8 April 2025 

- Thursday 12 June 2025 

- Wednesday 1 October 2025 

- Tuesday 21 October 2025 

- Tuesday 23 December 2025 

 

  TY FRY 

- Tuesday 15 April 2025 

- Saturday 17 May 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

- Tuesday 10 February 2026 

 

  WENALLT COURT 

- Tuesday 15 April 2025 

- Saturday 17 May 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 


